
 
 
Class of 2009 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Angela Smith Henry 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Logan C. Barkman 
 
 
Founders Club 
Brittany Carr DeHaven 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Rachel M. Edelstein 
Tyler Kochel 
Natalie K. Machamer 
Dane A. Ott 
Heather Lecrone Ott 
Aaron K. Rhodes 
Kimberly O'Connor Rhodes 
Amelia Hewner Wachur 
 
 
Donors 
Justin Baker 
Jessica Ritchey Bard 
Joshua E. Beaver 
Joshua W. Beckel 
Kristin L. Brewer 
Elise D. Buckley 
Troy F. Carl 
Bethany Kozak Chamberlain 
Casey T. Chew 
Meghan Jones Chu 
Gina Piccolini DeSalvo 
Rachel H. Domoff 
Jessica L. Fox 
Cristin A. Hand 
Erin Albert Harris 
Stephanie A. Hatch 
Evan T. Heisman 
Natalie A. Hershberger 
Erica Kross Hill 
Thomas W. Jefferies 
Meredith Eatough Kriner 
Jessica Milheim McCoy 
Claudia A. McDowell 
Pamela Campanaro Meadows 



Donors (continued) 
Stephanie A. Meyers 
Sara Cieslewicz Mooney 
Jacqueline A. Morley 
Ariel A. Otruba 
Kelly Ashcraft Pearce 
Amber Thomas Rieger 
Abby Funk Roberts 
Colleen Metzger Semler 
Alissa Murphy Smethers 
Joshua T. Smethers 
Kyle M. Stankus 
Matthew J. Sullivan 
Angela C. Tribus 
Erin Smith Wachter 
Matthew S. Werle 
Morgan O'Dellick Williams 
Michael B. Wilson 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Joshua E. Beaver 
Joshua W. Beckel 
Kristin L. Brewer 
Brittany Carr DeHaven 
Cristin A. Hand 
Angela Smith Henry 
Natalie A. Hershberger 
Erica Kross Hill 
Tyler Kochel 
Meredith Eatough Kriner 
Natalie K. Machamer 
Stephanie A. Meyers 
Dane A. Ott 
Heather Lecrone Ott 
Kelly Ashcraft Pearce 
Aaron K. Rhodes 
Kimberly O'Connor Rhodes 
Alissa Murphy Smethers 
Joshua T. Smethers 
Michael B. Wilson 
 
 


